
PRICE LIST Children* Adults

ADVENTURE POOL

Single admission 
6-ticket book
10-ticket book
6 months card (non-transferable)
Evening ticket from 6:00 p.m. (no evening ticket f. children)

  8
33 
55 
73 

  13
  60
100
126
  10

FAMILY ADMISSION

parents and 1 child 
parents and 2 children 
parents and 3 children 
parents and 4 children

  24
  28
  32
  35

WELLNESS SAUNA with adventure pool

Single admission adults 
Single admission youths 
6-ticket book incl. adventure pool
10-ticket book incl. adventure pool
6 months card (non-transferable)
Evening ticket from 6.00 p.m. (no evening ticket f. children)

  18
  13
  96
160
180
  16

SOLARIUM with face tanning

1 chip
10-ticket book

12 min.
12 min. 

    8
  70

FITNESS CENTRE

Single admission
Single admission with adventure pool and sauna

  14
  22

GYM with parquet flooring

Badminton (1 court)  
Gym 1/3 
Gym 1/1 

55 min.
55 min.
55 min.

  14
  32
  65

INDOOR TENNIS court with granular flooring

1 court 
10-ticket book

55 min.   20
170

BOWLING ALLEY with 4 fully automatic lanes  
(For children up to 12 years)  1 lane 1 hour   13

SPORTS FIELD (phone +43 5254 2514 500)
Outdoor Iceskating

Price & Opening times 
according to notice

* Children aged 6 – 15 years


