PRICE LIST	Children*	Adults
ADVENTURE POOL		
Single admission 6-ticket book 10-ticket book 6 months card (non-transferable) Evening ticket from 6:00 p.m. (no evening ticket f. children)	8 33 55 73	13 60 100 126 10
FAMILY ADMISSION		
parents and 1 child parents and 2 children parents and 3 children parents and 4 children		24 28 32 35
WELLNESS SAUNA with adventure pool		
Single admission adults Single admission youths 6-ticket book incl. adventure pool 10-ticket book incl. adventure pool 6 months card (non-transferable) Evening ticket from 6.00 p.m. (no evening ticket f. children)		18 13 96 160 180 16
SOLARIUM with face tanning		
1 chip 10-ticket book	12 min. 12 min.	8 70
FITNESS CENTRE		
Single admission Single admission with adventure pool and sauna		14 22
GYM with parquet flooring		
Badminton (1 court) Gym 1/3 Gym 1/1	55 min. 55 min. 55 min.	14 32 65
INDOOR TENNIS court with granular flooring		
1 court 10-ticket book	55 min.	20 170
BOWLING ALLEY with 4 fully automatic lanes (For children up to 12 years) 1 lane	1 hour	13
SPORTS FIELD (phone +43 5254 2514 500) Outdoor Iceskating	Price & Opening times according to notice	

<sup>\*</sup> Children aged 6 – 15 years